
4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024
Lista completa  ESORDIENTI  ISCRITTI  per società

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BERTOLUZZA GIULIO 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
2 BERTOLUZZA OLIMPIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
3 BRUSSOLO MATTIA 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
4 FERRAZZO ALESSIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
5 MARCHIONI GIULIO 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
6 MASARIN VIOLA 2015 F BUNKER SPORT
7 MONTAGNER GIOELE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
8 MONTINO GIOELE 2013 M BUNKER SPORT
9 MORO DAVIDE 2015 M BUNKER SPORT

10 PALADIN GIULIO 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
11 RICCO ANDREA 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
12 TREVISIOL CESARE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
13 ZANCHETTA TOMMASO 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
14 Benedetti Linda 2014 F VE. RUNNERS ATL. MURANO
15 Benedetti Lorenzo 2013 M VE. RUNNERS ATL. MURANO
16 Benedetti Ludovica 2017 F VE. RUNNERS ATL. MURANO
17 CAMEROTTO LAURA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
18 PAVANELLO GIULIA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
19 PAVANELLO DAVIDE 2018 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
20 SESSOLO JACOPO 2013 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
21 AGATI CELORICO TOMMASO 2019 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
22 BARBARO GIOVANNI 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
23 COPPOLA LORENZO 2018 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
24 DE MARCHI ALBA 2017 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
25 FILIPPETTO MATTEO 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
26 GRANZOTTO AURORA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
27 LONGO ANNA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
28 MANZAN SOFIA 2014 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
29 MARA MOHAMED KARIM 2019 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
30 MODICA GABRIELE 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
31 PARIS ANITA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
32 PENSO SYRIA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
33 PORRAZZO MICHELE 2019 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
34 PREVATO ALESSANDRO 2017 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
35 SALVADOR GABRIELE 2014 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
36 SALVADOR CHIARA 2015 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
37 TRAVERSO ARIANNA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
38 ZUIN PIETRO 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
39 AGOSTINELLI ALAN FRANCESCO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
40 ANTONAZZO FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
41 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO LOUIS 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
42 BERNARDI SOFIA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
43 BROCCA AGATA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
44 CASARIN TOMMASO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
45 DE NARDI MEDEA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
46 GOTTARDO ANITA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
47 LOVO NINA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
48 MARIN BENEDETTA 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
49 PATTARO JACOPO 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
50 POLO ALVISE 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
51 TESSER FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE



52 BACCHIN DANIELE 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
53 BOCCATO VITTORIO 2015 M JESOLO TURISMO
54 ENZO GIULIA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
55 FACCHIN SVEVA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
56 FINOTTO ARIANNA 2013 F JESOLO TURISMO
57 GOATTIN FILIPPO 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
58 MANENTE SOFIA 2016 F JESOLO TURISMO
59 PIZZO ALICE 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
60 CARRARO JOSHUA 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
61 CONCOLLATO FRANCESCO 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
62 FABRELLO DIANA LAURA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
63 FAVARETTO PIETRO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
64 GRIGGIO RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
65 GRIGGIO SILVIA 2019 F ATLETICO SALA
66 LEVORATO RICCARDO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
67 MARTIN NICCOLO' 2015 M ATLETICO SALA
68 MINTO MELISSA 2017 F ATLETICO SALA
69 MUFFATTO ANTONIO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
70 PARMA GIACOMO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
71 PINTON GIOELE 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
72 PORRAZZO LEONIDA 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
73 PORRAZZO MILO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
74 RIOLFO ELMAR 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
75 Battiston Linda 2015 F BIOTEKNA
76 Chirichiello Alice 2015 F BIOTEKNA
77 De Rossi Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
78 De Zotti Nicolas 2017 M BIOTEKNA
79 Donolato Francesco 2013 M BIOTEKNA
80 Pattis Edoardo 2014 M BIOTEKNA
81 Pozzobon Giulia 2014 F BIOTEKNA
82 Squarcina Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
83 Tomas Mattia 2014 M BIOTEKNA
84 Trevisan Alvise 2016 M BIOTEKNA
85 Vavasori Renato 2013 M BIOTEKNA
86 Veronese Adele 2015 F BIOTEKNA
87 Veronese Alessandro 2013 M BIOTEKNA
88 Zanocco Ludovico Isacco 2016 M BIOTEKNA
89 Pravato Eleonora 2018 F G. A. COIN
90 Taroni Jimenez Dario 2014 M G. A. COIN
91 Moretti Giulio 2014 M G. A. COIN
92 Moretti Marco 2018 M G. A. COIN
93 Simoli Lorenzo Achille 2017 M G. A. COIN
94 Davanzo Leonardo 2014 M G. A. COIN
95 Davanzo Alessandro 2015 M G. A. COIN
96 Davanzo Beatrice 2018 F G. A. COIN
97 Lazzarin Emma 2018 F G. A. COIN
98 Sfriso Jacopo 2017 M G. A. COIN
99 Zennaro Edoardo 2014 M G. A. COIN

100 Salmini Teo 2014 M G. A. COIN
101 Accorsi Leonardo 2018 M G. A. COIN
102 Ganzerla Marco 2017 M G. A. COIN
103 Habeler Mattia 2018 M G. A. COIN
104 Caporin Nicola 2013 M G. A. COIN
105 Goattin Isabel 2013 F G. A. COIN
106 Perini Lorenzo 2016 M G. A. COIN
107 BACCI ALESSANDRO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA



108 BARADEL LEONARDO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
109 BARLUTIU GABRIEL 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
110 BARONE ALISON 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
111 BOERETTO LUDOVICO 2016 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
112 BOTOSSO ELENA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
113 CAMILLO EMMA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
114 CONTE ANNA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
115 DEL DIN KEVIN 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
116 DORO BIANCA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
117 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
118 GNES ATHENA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
119 MARIN ANGELICA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
120 MIOR FRANCESCHINI VITTORIA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
121 OGGIAN GAIA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
122 PASSELLI DAVIDE 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
123 RONCONI LORENZO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
124 RUGGIERO LEONARDO 2018 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
125 SORGON ALESSIA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
126 STEFANETTO MELISSA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
127 STEFANETTO MARGHERITA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
128 TOSO TERESA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
129 ZANOTTO GIANLUCA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
130 Beggio Letizia 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
131 De Marchi Davide 2013 M Libertas Scorzé
132 De Rossi Emily 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
133 De Rossi Gioia 2014 F Libertas Scorzé
134 Gioppato Marta 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
135 Greguoldo Alessandro 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
136 Pavanello Viola 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
137 Petenà Chiara 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
138 Rotari Kirill 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
139 Toniolo Edoardo 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
140 Dettadi Gemma 2016 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
141 Favaro Giulia 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
142 Indiani Noemi 2015 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
143 Pucci Francesca 2018 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
144 Zara Pietro 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
145 Ziliotto Raffaele 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
146 BOLZICCO CAMILLA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
147 CANCIANI MATTEO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
148 D'ALISA JACOPO 2013 M Atletica Speranza
149 DONATINI DIANA 2017 F Atletica Speranza
150 FALCOMER FRANCESCO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
151 GIROTTO DAMIANO 2014 M Atletica Speranza
152 GIROTTO SAVERIO 2018 M Atletica Speranza
153 HOXHA SOFIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
154 MARIN NICOLò 2015 M Atletica Speranza
155 MIAN PIETRO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
156 ORSO SAMUELE 2016 M Atletica Speranza
157 PERISSINOTTO VITTORIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
158 PREVARIN BRAIAN 2015 M Atletica Speranza
159 RIZZETTO ANNA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
160 SCANDELIN ETIENESH 2014 F Atletica Speranza
161 TOUSIGNANT DIEGO 2013 M Atletica Speranza
162 UNGUREANU NICHOLAS 2014 M Atletica Speranza
163 ZANON ALEX 2014 M Atletica Speranza



164 BARBAZZA MATTIA 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
165 BARBAZZA DAVIDE 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
166 BARBIERI MARCO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
167 BIANCHI ANNA 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
168 GASPARINI MATEO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
169 GASPARINI CHRISTIAN 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
170 MARATEA SEBASTIANO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
171 MARATEA FRANCESCO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
172 RENOSTO MARIA VITTORIA 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
173 RUZZA SEBASTIANO 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
174 SACCUCCI GIULIO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
175 STELE AGNESE 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
176 ZAMBERLAN ALVISE 2016 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
177 ASTI MATILDE 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
178 BELLATO LAVINIA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
179 BENIERO ELIA 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
180 BERALDO EUGENIO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
181 BERGAMO MATILDE EMMA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
182 BINDONI ANITA 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
183 BOTTECCHIA ELETTRA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
184 BULLO MICHELE 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
185 CASANOVA COSTANZA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
186 CECCHINATO DANIEL 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
187 CHECCHIN GIULIA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
188 DALL'OGLIO ALESSANDRO 2019 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
189 DALL'OGLIO EDOARDO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
190 DAWOD GABRIELLA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
191 DE FANTI TITO 2018 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
192 FAENZA ERICA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
193 FLORIAN MELISSA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
194 FRANZONI DIEGO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
195 FRANZONI MARTINA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
196 FRATTIN ALESSANDRO 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
197 FRATTIN LUDOVICA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
198 GORGONI GIOVANNI SYD 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
199 LAURITANO ALICE 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
200 LEON MATILDE 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
201 MARINI ANDREA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
202 MORAS FRANCESCO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
203 MORAS GIACOMO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
204 PETRONI BRUNO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
205 REINA ANDREA ALESSANDRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
206 RENOSTO BARCELO GIULIO JUAN 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
207 SABBADIN MATTEO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
208 SARDO AGUILAR NINA REBECCA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
209 SCARPA VIRGINIA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AM    (2013)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 MONTINO GIOELE 2013 M BUNKER SPORT
2 Benedetti Lorenzo 2013 M VE. RUNNERS ATL. MURANO
3 SESSOLO JACOPO 2013 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
4 ANTONAZZO FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
5 CASARIN TOMMASO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
6 POLO ALVISE 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
7 TESSER FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
8 BACCHIN DANIELE 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
9 GOATTIN FILIPPO 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO

10 CARRARO JOSHUA 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
11 CONCOLLATO FRANCESCO 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
12 Donolato Francesco 2013 M BIOTEKNA
13 Vavasori Renato 2013 M BIOTEKNA
14 Veronese Alessandro 2013 M BIOTEKNA
15 Caporin Nicola 2013 M G. A. COIN
16 BARLUTIU GABRIEL 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
17 PASSELLI DAVIDE 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
18 ZANOTTO GIANLUCA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
19 De Marchi Davide 2013 M Libertas Scorzé
20 D'ALISA JACOPO 2013 M Atletica Speranza
21 TOUSIGNANT DIEGO 2013 M Atletica Speranza
22 GASPARINI MATEO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
23 BENIERO ELIA 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
24 BERALDO EUGENIO EUGENIO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
25 BULLO MICHELE 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
26 GORGONI GIOVANNI SYD 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
27 MORAS FRANCESCO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
28 MORAS GIACOMO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
29 PETRONI BRUNO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
30 REINA ANDREA ALESSANDRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
31 SABBADIN MATTEO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AF    (2013)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 CAMEROTTO LAURA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
2 PAVANELLO GIULIA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
3 GRANZOTTO AURORA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
4 LONGO ANNA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
5 PARIS ANITA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
6 PENSO SYRIA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
7 TRAVERSO ARIANNA 2013 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
8 BERNARDI SOFIA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
9 BROCCA AGATA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE

10 DE NARDI MEDEA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
11 GOTTARDO ANITA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
12 LOVO NINA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
13 FINOTTO ARIANNA 2013 F JESOLO TURISMO
14 FABRELLO DIANA LAURA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
15 Goattin Isabel 2013 F G. A. COIN
16 BOTOSSO ELENA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
17 CONTE ANNA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
18 MARIN ANGELICA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
19 MIOR FRANCESCHINI VITTORIA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
20 TOSO TERESA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
21 RENOSTO MARIA VITTORIA 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
22 STELE AGNESE 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
23 ASTI MATILDE 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
24 BOTTECCHIA ELETTRA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
25 CHECCHIN GIULIA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
26 DAWOD GABRIELLA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
27 FLORIAN MELISSA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AM    (2014)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BRUSSOLO MATTIA 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
2 MONTAGNER GIOELE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
3 PALADIN GIULIO 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
4 TREVISIOL CESARE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
5 ZANCHETTA TOMMASO 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
6 SALVADOR GABRIELE 2014 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
7 PATTARO JACOPO 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
8 MUFFATTO ANTONIO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
9 PINTON GIOELE 2014 M ATLETICO SALA

10 RIOLFO ELMAR 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
11 Pattis Edoardo 2014 M BIOTEKNA
12 Tomas Mattia 2014 M BIOTEKNA
13 Taroni Jimenez Dario 2014 M G. A. COIN
14 Moretti Giulio 2014 M G. A. COIN
15 Davanzo Leonardo 2014 M G. A. COIN
16 Zennaro Edoardo 2014 M G. A. COIN
17 Salmini Teo 2014 M G. A. COIN
18 DEL DIN KEVIN 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
19 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
20 RONCONI LORENZO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
21 GIROTTO DAMIANO 2014 M Atletica Speranza
22 UNGUREANU NICHOLAS 2014 M Atletica Speranza
23 ZANON ALEX 2014 M Atletica Speranza
24 BARBAZZA DAVIDE 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
25 BARBIERI MARCO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
26 MARATEA SEBASTIANO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO

4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AF    (2014)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 Benedetti Linda 2014 F VE. RUNNERS ATL. MURANO
2 MANZAN SOFIA 2014 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
3 ENZO GIULIA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
4 FACCHIN SVEVA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
5 PIZZO ALICE 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
6 Pozzobon Giulia 2014 F BIOTEKNA
7 CAMILLO EMMA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
8 DORO BIANCA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
9 OGGIAN GAIA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA

10 De Rossi Gioia 2014 F Libertas Scorzé
12 SCANDELIN ETIENESH 2014 F Atletica Speranza
13 BINDONI ANITA 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
14 LAURITANO ALICE 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  BM    (2015 - 2016)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BERTOLUZZA GIULIO 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
2 MARCHIONI GIULIO 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
3 MORO DAVIDE 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
4 RICCO ANDREA 2015 M BUNKER SPORT
5 BARBARO GIOVANNI 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
6 FILIPPETTO MATTEO 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
7 MODICA GABRIELE 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
8 ZUIN PIETRO 2016 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
9 AGOSTINELLI ALAN FRANCESCO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE

10 BOCCATO VITTORIO 2015 M JESOLO TURISMO
11 FAVARETTO PIETRO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
12 MARTIN NICCOLO' 2015 M ATLETICO SALA
13 PARMA GIACOMO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
14 PORRAZZO LEONIDA 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
15 Trevisan Alvise 2016 M BIOTEKNA
16 Zanocco Ludovico Isacco 2016 M BIOTEKNA
17 Davanzo Alessandro 2015 M G. A. COIN
18 Perini Lorenzo 2016 M G. A. COIN
19 BACCI ALESSANDRO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
20 BARADEL LEONARDO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
21 BOERETTO LUDOVICO 2016 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
22 Greguoldo Alessandro 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
23 Rotari Kirill 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
24 Toniolo Edoardo 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
25 CANCIANI MATTEO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
26 FALCOMER FRANCESCO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
27 MARIN NICOLò 2015 M Atletica Speranza
28 MIAN PIETRO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
29 ORSO SAMUELE 2016 M Atletica Speranza
30 PREVARIN BRAIAN 2015 M Atletica Speranza
31 GASPARINI CHRISTIAN 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
32 MARATEA FRANCESCO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
33 SACCUCCI GIULIO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
34 ZAMBERLAN ALVISE 2016 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
35 CECCHINATO DANIEL 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
36 DALL'OGLIO EDOARDO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
37 FRANZONI DIEGO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
38 FRATTIN ALESSANDRO 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
39 RENOSTO BARCELO GIULIO JUAN 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  BF    (2015 - 2016)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 MASARIN VIOLA 2015 F BUNKER SPORT
2 SALVADOR CHIARA 2015 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
3 MARIN BENEDETTA 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
4 MANENTE SOFIA 2016 F JESOLO TURISMO
5 Battiston Linda 2015 F BIOTEKNA
6 Chirichiello Alice 2015 F BIOTEKNA
7 Veronese Adele 2015 F BIOTEKNA
8 BARONE ALISON 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
9 GNES ATHENA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA

10 SORGON ALESSIA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
11 STEFANETTO MELISSA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
12 STEFANETTO MARGHERITA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
13 Beggio Letizia 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
14 Pavanello Viola 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
15 Petenà Chiara 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
16 Dettadi Gemma 2016 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
17 Indiani Noemi 2015 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
18 BOLZICCO CAMILLA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
19 HOXHA SOFIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
20 PERISSINOTTO VITTORIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
21 RIZZETTO ANNA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
22 BELLATO LAVINIA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
23 CASANOVA COSTANZA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
24 LEON MATILDE 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
25 SCARPA VIRGINIA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI CM  (2017 - 2018 - 2019)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 PAVANELLO DAVIDE 2018 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
2 AGATI CELORICO TOMMASO 2019 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
3 COPPOLA LORENZO 2018 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
4 MARA MOHAMED KARIM 2019 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
5 PORRAZZO MICHELE 2019 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
6 PREVATO ALESSANDRO 2017 M POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
7 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO LOUIS 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
8 GRIGGIO RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
9 LEVORATO RICCARDO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA

10 PORRAZZO MILO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
11 De Rossi Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
12 De Zotti Nicolas 2017 M BIOTEKNA
13 Squarcina Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
14 Moretti Marco 2018 M G. A. COIN
15 Simoli Lorenzo Achille 2017 M G. A. COIN
16 Sfriso Jacopo 2017 M G. A. COIN
17 Accorsi Leonardo 2018 M G. A. COIN
18 Ganzerla Marco 2017 M G. A. COIN
19 Habeler Mattia 2018 M G. A. COIN
20 RUGGIERO LEONARDO 2018 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
21 Zara Pietro 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
22 Ziliotto Raffaele 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
23 GIROTTO SAVERIO 2018 M Atletica Speranza
24 BARBAZZA MATTIA 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
25 BIANCHI ANNA 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
26 RUZZA SEBASTIANO 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
27 DALL'OGLIO ALESSANDRO 2019 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
28 DE FANTI TITO 2018 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

4° Cross – CEGGIA 8 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI CF  (2017 - 2018 - 2019)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BERTOLUZZA OLIMPIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
2 FERRAZZO ALESSIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
3 Benedetti Ludovica 2017 F VE. RUNNERS ATL. MURANO
4 DE MARCHI ALBA 2017 F POL. GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
5 GRIGGIO SILVIA 2019 F ATLETICO SALA
6 MINTO MELISSA 2017 F ATLETICO SALA
7 Pravato Eleonora 2018 F G. A. COIN
8 Davanzo Beatrice 2018 F G. A. COIN
9 Lazzarin Emma 2018 F G. A. COIN

10 De Rossi Emily 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
11 Gioppato Marta 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
12 Favaro Giulia 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
13 Pucci Francesca 2018 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
14 DONATINI DIANA 2017 F Atletica Speranza
15 BERGAMO MATILDE EMMA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
16 FAENZA ERICA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
17 FRANZONI MARTINA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
18 FRATTIN LUDOVICA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
19 MARINI ANDREA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
20 SARDO AGUILAR NINA REBECCA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE


